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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 pratheeksha N Babu BABU Thankappan 
(FTHR)

Babu Bhavanam, 
Edakkunnam, 
Charummood, 

Nooranad, 
Charummood, 690505, 

Mavelikkara

  

2 24/12/2025 RANISH KHAN R RAHIM RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

KOIKKAL, 
ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA 

P O, PALAMEL, 
ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA, 

690504, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

3 24/12/2025 omanakuttan r nanoo (FTHR) kottuvilayil mavelikara, 
mavelikara, mavelikara, 

mavelikara, 690558, 
mavelikara

  

4 24/12/2025 SHABINAS S SUDHEER M S  
(FTHR)

406-A/
KAKKURUMBIL, 

THALIRADI, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 

690501, 
MAVELIKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

5 24/12/2025  BIJI GEORGE MARIYAMMA 
GEORGE (MTHR)

EDATHARAYIL 
HOUSE, vettiyar, 
vettiyar, vettiyar, 

690558, MAVELIKARA

  

6 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SALAM SHEMEER B (HSBN) SAIRA MANZIL, 
PEROORKARAZHMA, 

CHARUMMOODU, 
THAMARAKKULAM, 
VEDARAPLAVU P O, 

690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

7 24/12/2025 LAILABEEVI SHAHULHAMEED 
(HSBN)

NEDUMMBRATHUMVILA, 
THAMARAKULAM, 
THAMARAKULAM, 
THAMARAKULAM, 

690530, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

8 24/12/2025 SUTHA ELEZABETH 
BIJI 

BIJI GEORGE (HSBN) EDATHARAYIL 
HOUSE, VETTIYAR P 

O, VETTIYAR, 
VETTIYAR, 690558, 

MAVELIKARA

  

9 24/12/2025 USHAKUMARI K KUNJUMOL (MTHR) KOCHUPARAMBIL 
VEEDU, 

PUTHIYAKAVU, 
MAVELIKARA, 

MAVELIKARA P O, 
690101, MAVELIKARA

  

10 24/12/2025 SATHAR AHAMED AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

VADAKKADATHU 
VARIKKATTU, 

VALLIKUNNAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 

KADUVINAL, 690501, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

11 24/12/2025 SUKKU JAYAN JAYAN C (FTHR) SRUTHY, 
CHERUKUNNAM, 

THEKKEKARA, 
THEKKEKARA P O, 

690107, MAVELIKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

12 24/12/2025 SHIFNA SHEREEF SHEREEF (FTHR) S S MANZIL, 
THAMARAKULAM, 
THAMARAKULAM, 
THAMARAKULAM, 

690530, MAVELIKARA

  

13 24/12/2025 FASILA LATHEEF ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

RAMANCHIRA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 
KADUVINAL P O, 

690501, MAVELIKARA

  

14 24/12/2025 Majitha Muhammed  Basheer 
(FTHR)

12/42/ Adumbuvila 
Thekku, Thamarakulam, 

Thamarakulam, 
Thamarakulam P O, 
690530, Mavelikkara

  

15 24/12/2025 SHABANA M A SADATH E (HSBN) THOMBIVADAKKATHIL, 
KADUVINAL, 

VALLIKUNNAM, 
KADUVINAL P O, 

690501, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

16 24/12/2025 ANCY S HARIS H  (HSBN) VILAYIL, 
THAMARAKULAM, 
THAMARAKULAM, 

THAMARAKULAM P 
O, 690530, 

MAVELIKARA

  

17 24/12/2025 Ashmi Nazeer Nazeer (FTHR) 12/174 Ashni Cottage, 
Thamarakulam, 
Thamarakulam, 

Thamarakulam, 690530, 
Mavelikkara

  

18 24/12/2025 RAHUL REGHU REGHU (FTHR) REMYA BHAVANAM, 
Thekkemuri, 
Vallikunnam, 

Vallikunnam, 690501, 
Mavelikkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

19 24/12/2025 Sumayya Noushad A Noushad (FTHR) 015/68 B 
KOLLAKATHARAYIL, 

THEKKEMURI, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 

VALLIKUNNAM P O, 
690501, 

MAVELIKKARA

  

20 24/12/2025 Raji M R Biju K G (HSBN) Kuttiyil Veedu, 8/489, 
Ayurveda Junction, 
Puliyoor, Puliyoor, 
689510, Chengannur

  

21 24/12/2025 BHADRANANDA 
ANUBABU

ANUBABU (FTHR) SREEBHADRAM, 
EREZHA NORTH, 

KANNAMANGALAM 
VILLAGE, 

CHETTIKULANGARA 
P O, 690106, 

MAVELIKARA

  

22 24/12/2025 NAUSHAD A AZEEZ KUNJU (FTHR) 493, POROOR VEEDU, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 

KADUVINAL, 690501, 
MAVELIKARA

  

23 24/12/2025 MAYARANI R SREEVALSAN (HSBN) KOYIKALETH 
VADAKATHIL, 
ERAVANKARA, 
MAVELIKARA, 
ERAVANKARA, 

690108, MAVELIKARA

  

24 24/12/2025 Munafudeen Sherifa beevi (MTHR) Kochupurayil, 
Kaduvunkal, 
Vallikunnam, 

Vallikunnam, 690501, 
Mavelikkara

  

25 24/12/2025 Ardra G Girish Kumar K (FTHR) Kanjirapallil House, 
Karanms, Vallikunnam, 
Vallikunnam, 690501, 

Mavelikkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


